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Põltsamaa "Pajusi Mudajooks 2021" nädalamäng 2
No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 49

Eliit (>=900)

1 Peep Järviste 06/19/21 17:00 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 -6 43   

  06/19/21 18:16 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 -4 45 -10 88

2 Gregor Rande 06/19/21 17:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 -3 46   

  06/19/21 18:16 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 -4 45 -7 91

3 Martin Ilves 06/19/21 17:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 -2 47   

  06/19/21 18:16 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -3 46 -5 93

4 Jaanus Sellin 06/19/21 17:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 2 4 0 49   

  06/19/21 18:16 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 -3 46 -3 95

4 Janel Palm 06/19/21 17:00 3 4 2 2 4 2 3 4 2 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 +2 51   

  06/19/21 18:16 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 5 2 2 2 3 -5 44 -3 95

6 Artur Lojander 06/19/21 17:00 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 0 49   

  06/19/21 18:16 3 3 2 3 2 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 +4 53 +4 102

Edasijõudnud
(820-899)

1 Ander Jaaguman 06/19/21 17:00 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 -5 44   

  06/19/21 18:16 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 -4 45 -9 89

2 Danis Spilik 06/19/21 17:00 3 2 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 -2 47   

  06/19/21 18:16 2 2 2 2 2 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 -6 43 -8 90

3 Kauri Kirtsi 06/19/21 17:00 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 4 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 -3 46   

  06/19/21 18:16 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 2 2 3 -2 47 -5 93

4 Martin Raudnagel 06/19/21 17:00 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 0 49   

  06/19/21 18:16 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 3 4 2 3 0 49 0 98

5 Sulo Viks 06/19/21 17:00 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 -3 46   

  06/19/21 18:16 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 +5 54 +2 100

6 Kadi Pint 06/19/21 17:00 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 +5 54   

  06/19/21 18:16 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 1 6 +3 52 +8 106

7 Alex Lojander 06/19/21 17:00 3 3 5 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 +5 54   

  06/19/21 18:16 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 6 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 +8 57 +13 111

Algajad
(<=819)

1 Andreas Alnek 06/19/21 17:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 0 49   

  06/19/21 18:16 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 +7 56 +7 105

2 Janar Maiste 06/19/21 17:00 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 +3 52   

  06/19/21 18:16 4 3 4 2 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 +5 54 +8 106

3 Silver Lilleoja 06/19/21 17:00 4 5 4 2 4 4 5 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 +8 57   

  06/19/21 18:16 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 +4 53 +12 110

4 Robin Põldmaa 06/19/21 17:00 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 2 4 3 4 +6 55   
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 +/- Sum   

  06/19/21 18:16 11 +7 11 +13 66

5 Alvar Kuusik 06/19/21 17:00 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 3 4 +10 59   

  06/19/21 18:16 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 +7 56 +17 115

6 Meelika Tamm 06/19/21 17:00 3 3 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 +11 60   

  06/19/21 18:16 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 +8 57 +19 117

7 Ingrid Laurikainen 06/19/21 17:00 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 6 3 5 3 5 +21 70   

  06/19/21 18:16 5 6 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 +18 67 +39 137
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 49

Avg 3.2 3 3.1 2.8 3.2 3.3 3.8 4 2.9 2.9 3 3.7 2.9 3.2 2.7 3.5 51.4

Difficulty 10 7 9 2 12 13 16 8 5 3 6 15 4 11 1 14 2.4

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 4 7 8 15 8 2 2 15 11 7 10 9 10 11 3 122 20%

Par 0 25 27 21 18 19 24 11 18 20 28 20 17 25 13 24 20 330 53%

Bogey 1 7 3 7 6 10 11 18 5 8 4 9 16 4 14 3 12 137 22%

Double Bogey 2 3 1 3 2 2 8 1 5 1 1 3 30 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 4 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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